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Easton (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Milan Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0035

Title

Original LauraBrady Painting A
Paine Demi Lune Table C

Mirror B

Metal Bed Frame C

Samsung TV And Nikon Camera A
Dresser C

Mirror, Lamps, Prints B

Original LauraBrady Art A
Washington & Jefferson College Chair B
Vintage Industrial Spools A
Howard Miller Clock A

Trains, Cars, Helmet A

Chicken Decor B

Bakeware And More B

Dansk Bakeware And More B
Bakeware B

Serving Dishes B

Pottery Canisters B

KitchenAid Stand Mixer A

Candle Accessories A

Spreaders And Napkin Rings A
Home Decor A

Asian dishes A

Pewter And More

Antique Round Table C

Sharp Flat Screen TV B

Origina Painting A

Coffee Pot, Waffle, Enamel Roaster, Wok B
Silver Plate B

T Fal OptiGrill And Weber Griddle B
Floor Lamp And Side Table C
Lamps B

Hickory Chair Couch C

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 19 8:30pm ET

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Cadlico Corner Chair And Ottoman C
Glassware A

Hand Painted Ceramics And More A
Marbles And Milk Bottles B
Volcano Ash Pottery A

Handmade Polish Servingware A
Home Decor A

Waterford Ball And Bootie A
Waterford Crystal Decanter And Glasses A
Art Glass And More A

Pottery A

Pottery A

Pottery A

Pair Of Sterling Silver Salt And Pepper Shakers
A

Signed Framed Qil Painting B

Pair Of Mirrored Walk Sconces B

April Cornell Dinnerware A

Coasters And Geode B

Vintage Cedar Chest C

Vintage Wood Bed C

Pair Of Oriental Style Lamps A

Pair of Wicker Night Tables B

Vintage Wood Rack B

Framed Oil Painting And Brass Tiger A
Cross Pen And John Deere Pocket Knife A
Pitchers A

Pottery A

Kate Libby Calendars A

Signed Duck Print And Picture A
Framed Watercolor And Print A
Painting On Canvas B

Vintage Cast Iron Shoe Lasts A



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

April Cornell Linens Napkins And Runner A
Vintage Carved Wood Docks A

Train Print And Glass Ball A

Weather Tech Car Mats A

Chairs And Stool A

Tools Toolboxes Fein Kit And More A
Vintage John Deere Tractor Kit Parts A
Vintage Shoe Molds And Wicker Basket A
Arlington Chandelier B

Vintage Cherry Wood Sideboard C
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